
S/F-T5 results of Lockhart Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Fri AM Practice

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name
J. Zemke
M. Duhamel
Al. Gobert
V. Haskovec
J. Holden
L. Pegram
J. Pridmore
M. Barnes
M. Ciccotto
T. Montano
C. Eaton
J. Williams
S. Crevier
D. Eslick
H. Small
A. Nelson
B. Whitlock
G. Dillon
P. Melneciuc
M. Leon
J. Tanner
N. Hester
B. Bartlow
B. Siebenhaar
M. Lane
T. Knutson
E. Sorbo
R. Karimian
K. Rappuchi
R. Munoz

Best Tm
37.669
37.869
38.070
38.177
38.386
38.765
38.822
38.883
38.997
39.031
39.050
39.095
39.220
39.371
39.534
39.668
39.844
40.207
40.316
40.493
40.716
40.722
41.143
41.167
41.448
41.486
41.490
41.964
42.421
42.532

In Lap
7

10
9

11
14

5
10
11

7
8

11
8
6
7
7
9
3
9

13
10

7
12
10
12

5
10
12
12

3
5

Track Infineon Raceway

Event Infineon Raceway

Run Lockhart Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Fri AM Practice

AMA Timing & Scoring Services
April 30, 2004

Start/Finish - Back-Straight

Time of Day12:15:04

T5-T8 results of Lockhart Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Fri AM Practice

Pos   Best
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name
J. Zemke
M. Duhamel
V. Haskovec
J. Holden
Al. Gobert
M. Ciccotto
M. Barnes
L. Pegram
J. Pridmore
C. Eaton
S. Crevier
A. Nelson
B. Whitlock
D. Eslick
T. Montano
J. Williams
H. Small
G. Dillon
P. Melneciuc
N. Hester
J. Tanner
M. Leon
B. Siebenhaar
M. Lane
B. Bartlow
T. Knutson
K. Rappuchi
R. Karimian
E. Sorbo
R. Munoz

Best Tm
34.184
34.484
34.552
34.933
34.940
35.342
35.385
35.389
35.536
35.654
35.735
35.796
35.893
35.922
35.959
35.966
36.044
36.240
36.735
36.751
36.872
36.934
37.019
37.414
37.429
37.721
37.863
37.927
37.999
38.164

In Lap
10
11
10
14

8
6

10
4
8
5
6
9
3

11
8
6
9
9

13
9
7

10
12

5
4
9
3

13
12

5

T8-S/F results of Lockhart Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Fri AM Practice

Pos   Best
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name
J. Zemke
M. Duhamel
V. Haskovec
Al. Gobert
M. Barnes
J. Holden
S. Crevier
M. Ciccotto
D. Eslick
L. Pegram
J. Pridmore
J. Williams
C. Eaton
A. Nelson
H. Small
G. Dillon
T. Montano
N. Hester
B. Whitlock
M. Leon
P. Melneciuc
M. Lane
B. Siebenhaar
E. Sorbo
T. Knutson
B. Bartlow
J. Tanner
R. Karimian
K. Rappuchi
R. Munoz

Best Spd
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

S/F Trap SpeedsBack-Straight - S/F


